
SENIOR NIGHT
VS. THE MARQUETTE MUSTANGS

Tuesday, May 10 • 4:30 p.m.
Todd Stadium
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SENIORS
CLASS OF 2022

#11 
CAM PHILLIPS
MIDFIELD

#13 
CHANCE BESANCENEZ
MIDFIELD

#14
DAVID SADASIVAM 	
GOAL

#21 
PETER SUMNER
MIDFIELD

#22 
T.J. SORIANO
DEFENSE

#26 
MILES PIM
MIDFIELD

#30 
JACK RAMEY
ATTACK

#31
JAMES WONG
MIDFIELD

#37 
DANNY PALMER
DEFENSE

#50
ANDREW WASINGER
MIDFIELD



Head Coach: Tyler Orf
Assistant Coaches: T.J. Allman, Mason Besancenez ‘17, Buddy Chalfant ‘17, 

Alex Domino, Eric Foss, Tony Leeker ‘19
Headmaster: Father Cuthbert Elliott, O.S.B., ’02

Director of Athletics: Harold Barker

SAINT LOUIS PRIORY SCHOOL
VARSITY ROSTER

# NAME POSITION YR.
1 Cole Joyce Attack/Midfield Jr.

2 Riley Carlin Midfield Jr.

3 Mark Parent Midfield Jr.

6 Gerard Grewe Defense Jr.

7 Mick Murphy Attack Fr.

9 Henry Leritz Midfield Jr.

10 Owen Belt Goal Jr.

11 Cameron Phillips Midfield Sr.

13 Chance Besancenez Midfield Sr.

14 David Sadasivam Goal Sr.

15 Colin Pim Goal Fr.

16 Ethan Foss Defense Soph.

17 Deven Creeth Defense Fr.

19 Jack Parent Midfield Fr.

20 Ryan Lavery Defense Jr.

21 Peter Sumner Midfield Sr.

22 TJ Soriano Defense Sr.

23 Myles Garcia-Eidsness Defense Soph.

24 Jack Jung Midfield Soph.

26 Miles Pim Midfield Sr.

28 Sam Reese Defense Jr.

30 Jack Ramey Attack Sr.

31 James Wong Midfield Sr.

37 Danny Palmer Defense Sr.

44 Grant McGowan Attack Soph.

46 AJ Buckalew Midfield Jr.

50 Andrew Wasinger Midfield Sr.



VARSITY SCHEDULE
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME/

RESULT

Saturday, March 5 Jamboree DeSmet

Monday, March 9 Ladue Home L 10-6

Thursday, March 12 Houston Away L 13-5

Saturday, March 26 Republic Away W 17-7

Tuesday, March 29 Vianney Away W 7-6

Saturday, April 2 Lindbergh Away W 6-4

Tuesday, April 5 Summit Home W 13-8

Friday, April 8 North Oldham Home W 14-1

Saturday, April 9 Chaminade Home L 15-6

Tuesday, April 12 MICDS Away L 21-2

Thursday, April 14 Kirkwood Home W 11-6

Wednesday, April 20 CBC Away L 10-4

Friday, April 29 John Burroughs Away L 14-9

Tuesday, May 3 Westminster Away W 10-4

Thursday, May 5 Eureka Home L 9-4

Tuesday, May 10 Marquette Home 4:30 p.m.

@PrioryAthletics
@PrioryLacrosse

@PrioryLacrosse

Teams and Schedules: priory.org/athletics


